L DIVISION OF CORP. Division of C	
g	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H19000207204 3)))
	H190002072043ABCZ Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
;	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6383 From: Account Name : VCORP SERVICES, LLC Account Number : 120080000067 Phone : (845) 425-0077 Fax Number : (845) 518-3588
En:	er the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.
11 :UI #1, 8 - IUL 61	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION BNVS Holding, Inc. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 03 Estimated Charge \$70.00 Y SCOTT
r	JUL 0 9 - 2019
Ele	ctronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

I

VISION OF CORPOR	ATIONS Page 2 of 4	2019-07-08 13 31.5	7 (GMT)	18886118813 From:	Vcorp Services
	<u>х</u> Ф	A 2		•	2
		H19000207204	3		
APPLICA	TION BY FORFIC		FOR AUTHORIZA	TION TO TRANS	ACT
	Inos Di Toxela	BUSINESS IN F			AC 1
			TES. THE FOLLOWIN		2
BNVS Holding		V IO IKANSACI BOSI.	NESS IN THE STATE O	F FLORIDA.	
L			MPANY," "CORPORAT	TI/\\{ ''	· · ·
	orpolation; must include 'orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Cor		MFANT, CORPORA	HON,	
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	able in Florida, enter alten	nate corporate name adopt	ed for the purpose of trans-	acting business in Floric	ia)
New York		3			
(State or country July 23, 2013	y under the law of which i	at is incorporated)	(FEI number,	it applicable)	
. 4.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(T)	<u>Pí. </u>	
Upon Filing	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if o		š
6	(Data Goot 1	transported burginger in Flore	ida, if prior to registration)		· · ·
			S., to determine penalty li		ι, ·
1035 Northeast 1" 7.	72nd Terrace, Miami Beau			021 U	
/·		(Principal of	fiec address)	لان : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	·
		(Current mailing add	lress, if different)		
					· .
8. Name and <u>stree</u>	Veorp Services, LLC	gistered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NUT</u> acceptable)		
Name:					· .
Office Address:	5011 South State Road	7, Suite 106			
	Davie		33314		· · · ·
	(Ci	ity)	, Florida (Zip code)		· · · ·
9. Registered age Having been name		and to accent service of	process for the above s	tated corporation at :	the place
designated in this	application, I hereby a	accept the appointment	us registered agent and	agree to act in this c	apacity. I
			ve to the proper and con position as registered a		of my
		A C	21 - 21 - 21 A		
· .	····· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ······	- Letter	·····	,	
·		(Registered agent'	-		
·				. 1 11 6 3 1	
the Department of	State, by the Secretary	duly authenticated, not a of State or other officia	nore than 90 days prior t I having custody of corp	to delivery of this app orate records in the ju	risdiction
the Department of	certificate of existence of State, by the Secretary which it is incorporated.	duly authenticated, not a of State or other officia	nore than 90 days prior (I having custody of corp	to derivery of this app orate records in the ju	arisdiction
the Department of	State, by the Secretary	duly authenticated, not i of State or other officia	nore than 90 days prior (I having custody of corp	to delivery of this app orate records in the ju	incation to inisdiction
the Department of	State, by the Secretary	duly authenticated, not a of State or other officia H190002072	l having custody of corp	to delivery of this app orate records in the ju	nication to prisdiction

• .

	H19				
		000207204 3			
11. Nam	es and business addresses of of	ficers and/or directors:			
A. DIRI	CTORS				
Chairman					
Address:					
			······································		·
Vice Chai	muan:				•
				T. 19	
				Fig. 9	
Director:	Nathan Schwartz				۲۰ معمد
	1035 Northeast 172nd Terrace, M	iami Beach, FL 33162		CSE SE	<u> </u>
				22.5	,>
•				R	
ACU(033.					
B. OFF	ICERS Nathan Schwartz				
	1035 Northeast 172nd Ferrace, M	liami Beach, FL 33162			··· ·
Vice Pres	Nathan Schwartz V				
	1035 Northeast 172nd Terrace, M	liami Beach, FL 33162			
. ·	Nathan Schwartz				<u> </u>
Secretary	1035 Northeast 172nd Termee, M	liamí Beach, Fl. 33162		- <u></u>	
Address;					
Treasurer					
	If necessary, you may attagn at	a addendum to the applicat	ion listing additional off	icers and/or directo	rs.
12	methy Muty	Signature of Director of	r Officer		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
are true : a third d	cer or director signing this docu and that he or she is aware that egree felony as provided for in the nan Schwartz, President	ment (and who is listed in false information submitted	number 11 above) affirm	ns that the facts sta epartment of State	ted herein constitutes
13		ed name and capacity of pe	erson signing application	i) ·	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		000207204 3	· · · · · ·		· · ·

• ,

2019

မ္မ

PM 4: 39

H19000207204 3

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I horoby cartity, that the Contificate of Incorporation of BNVS HOLDING, INC. was filed on 07/23/2013, under the name of THE TILE GALLERY EXPERIENCE, INC., with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been tourd, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation. I further certify the following:

A contificate changing name to BNVS HOLDING, INC. was filed on 06/27/2019. The Brennial Statement is past due.

I further certify that no other documents have been filed by such corporation.

. . .



Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 03rd day of July two thousand and nineteen.

Bruten C. Huy

Brendan C. Hughes Deputy Secretary of State

201907050299 1 20